MINIATURE SMD CHIP CHOKE COILS
SXN (顺翔诺电子)                     www.sxndz.com                              ※1.0
片式铁氧体磁珠—HB 系列
Chip Ferrite Bead – HB Series
Operating Temp. : -55℃~ +125℃
特征                                                FEATURES
●   在高频（≥1GHB）下具有优良的抑制 EMI 性能
●   应用于超高速电路

HB1005 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance 阻抗 Max. DC
Resistance
直流电阻
Max. Rated
Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度 @100MHB
@1GHB
Min.
Units 单位 Ω Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 Z DCR Ir T
HB1005D301 300±25% 400 1.00 100
0.5±0.15
[.020±.006]
HB1005D471 470±25% 500 1.20 100
HB1005D601 600±25% 700 1.50 100
HB1005D102 1000±25% 900 1.80 50
HB1005K181 180±25% 400 1.00 100
HB1005K301 300±25% 600 1.10 100
HB1005K471 470±25% 900 1.30 100
HB1005K601 600±25% 1100 1.60 100
②
外形尺寸(L×W) (mm)
External Dimensions (L×W) (mm)
1005 [0402] 1.0×0.5

HB1608 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance 阻抗 Max. DC
Resistance
直流电阻
Max. Rated
Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度 @100MHB
@1GHB
Min.
Units 单位 Ω Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 Z DCR Ir T
HB1608K301 300±25% 400 1.00 100
0.8±0.15
[.031±.006]
HB1608K471 470±25% 700 1.20 100
HB1608K601 600±25% 850 1.50 100
HB1608K102 1000±25% 1100 1.80 50
HB1608U181 180±25% 180 0.55 200
HB1608U301 300±25% 300 0.75 200
HB1608U471 470±25% 400 0.85 200
HB1608U601 600±25% 450 1.00 200
HB1608U102 1000±25% 750 1.60 100
※ : Products with other electrical characteristics can be provided upon customer’s request. Please contact your local
sales.